S ®
radwag.com

SA/APP/C Table antivibratoire pour

comparateurs de masse

WX-002-0039

More information on the website
radwag.com/fr/info,w1,CXS

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Parametres Techniques

Construction
Construction

Load-bearing capacity

Parameétres physiques
Dimensions de colis Lx P x H
Masse nette

Masse brute

Longueur

Largeur

Hauteur

Compatible avec (Additional Fee)

Comparateur manuel de masse APP 5Y.KO

acier pulvériséeacier St3S

150 kg

710x470%x225 mm
128 kg

142 kg

710 mm

470 mm

225 mm

Comparateur manuel de masse 5Y.PM.KB



Dimensions d'appareil Lx P xH
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